
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

7 

35 

52 

68 

86 

17 

9 

5 

4 

15 

28 

47 

11 

Name 

Richard Verschoor 

Robert Shwartzman 

Charles Milesi 

Juan Manuel Correa 

Brendon Leitch 

Clement Novalak 

Marcus Armstrong 

Ryan Yardley 

Reid Harker 

James Pull  

Cameron Das  

Kenny Smith 

Taylor Cockerton  

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Laps 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

30 

Diff 

0.783 

1.608 

1.921 

2.013 

2.366 

2.722 

3.387 

3.684 

3.888 

4.721 

5.185 

DNF 

Gap 

0.783 

0.825 

0.313 

0.092 

0.353 

0.356 

0.665 

0.297 

0.204 

0.833 

0.464 

Total Tm 

39:41.672 

39:42.455 

39:43.280 

39:43.593 

39:43.685 

39:44.038 

39:44.394 

39:45.059 

39:45.356 

39:45.560 

39:46.393 

39:46.857 

33:06.087 

Best Tm 

1:04.038 

1:04.452 

1:04.349 

1:04.461 

1:04.328 

1:04.432 

1:04.053 

1:04.788 

1:04.843 

1:04.663 

1:04.436 

1:05.549 

1:04.753 

In Lap 

10 

27 

6 

23 

9 

28 

4 

6 

27 

24 

17 

4 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
C/Flag time 15:40 

Margin of Victory 

0.783 

Avg. Speed 

160.299 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.038 

Best Speed 

170.336 

Best Lap by 

7 - Richard Verschoor 

 

Printed: 11/02/2018 3:42:25 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacquie Mannes 

Race Director TRS - Shayne Harris 

Race Director BNT V8s Toyota 86 - Craig Finlayson 

Race Director V8 Utes Form. 1600 - Adam Simmons 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORSPORT MANAWATU 

NZ Grand Prix 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Race 26 - 35 Laps 

Race (35 Laps) started at 15:00:38 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

11/02/2018 03:00 p.m. 


