



NZ Grand Prix Sorted on Laps

11/02/2018 03:00 p.m.

Castrol Toyota Racing Series Manfeild 3.030 km

Race 26 - 35 Laps

Race (35 Laps) started at 15:00:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	ı Lap
1	7	Richard Verschoor	Toyota Racing Series	35			39:41.672	1:04.038	10
2	35	Robert Shwartzman	Toyota Racing Series	35	0.783	0.783	39:42.455	1:04.452	27
3	52	Charles Milesi	Toyota Racing Series	35	1.608	0.825	39:43.280	1:04.349	6
4	68	Juan Manuel Correa	Toyota Racing Series	35	1.921	0.313	39:43.593	1:04.461	23
5	86	Brendon Leitch	Toyota Racing Series	35	2.013	0.092	39:43.685	1:04.328	9
6	17	Clement Novalak	Toyota Racing Series	35	2.366	0.353	39:44.038	1:04.432	28
7	9	Marcus Armstrong	Toyota Racing Series	35	2.722	0.356	39:44.394	1:04.053	4
8	5	Ryan Yardley	Toyota Racing Series	35	3.387	0.665	39:45.059	1:04.788	6
9	4	Reid Harker	Toyota Racing Series	35	3.684	0.297	39:45.356	1:04.843	27
10	15	James Pull	Toyota Racing Series	35	3.888	0.204	39:45.560	1:04.663	24
11	28	Cameron Das	Toyota Racing Series	35	4.721	0.833	39:46.393	1:04.436	17
12	47	Kenny Smith	Toyota Racing Series	35	5.185	0.464	39:46.857	1:05.549	4
Not classified									
DNF	11	Taylor Cockerton	Toyota Racing Series	30	DNF		33:06.087	1:04.753	11

Announcements C/Flag time 15:40

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.783	160.299	1:04.038	170.336	7 - Richard Verschoor

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacquie Mannes

Orbits

Race Director TRS - Shayne Harris

Race Director BNT V8s Toyota 86 - Craig Finlayson Race Director V8 Utes Form. 1600 - Adam Simmons

Printed: 11/02/2018 3:42:25 p.m.

 $\label{eq:www.mylaps.com} \mbox{\sc WoTORSPORT MANAWATU}$ Licensed to: MOTORSPORT MANAWATU